Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

20
334
1969
3820
2300
3479
1331
2215
1229
1301
529
878
93
268
464
873
401
528
1690
3009
863
1512
2199
3889
1841
3360
238
519
836
2205

251
334
2244
3820
2324
3479
1459
2215
1747
2852
657
878
182
363
614
1218
463
528
1818
3009
1125
1512
2370
3889
2156
3360
301
519
1116
2270




