Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Ran	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	20	251
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	334	334
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1969	2244
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3820	3820
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2300	2324
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3479	3479
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1331	1459
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2215	2215
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1229	1747
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1301	2852
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	529	657
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	878	878
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	93	182
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	268	363
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	464	614
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	873	1218
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	401	463
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	528	528
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1690	1818
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3009	3009
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	863	1125
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1512	1512
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2199	2370
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3889	3889
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1841	2156
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3360	3360
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	238	301
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	519	519
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	836	1116
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2205	2270